Aluminum Sticky Mat Frames
Specifications
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CSF-A  R.02     20231221
Description
Sticky mat frames provide a movable base for mounting
adhesive floor mats without the limitations of mats secured
directly to the floor. CleanPro® aluminum sticky mat frames
expand the applications where floor mounted sticky mats are

rolling movement of carts and other equipment
• Made in the USA
Ordering Information
Part Number Frame Dimensions Fits Mat Size
CSF-1836 24” x 42” 18” x 36”
CSF-1845 24” x 51” 18” x 45”
CSF-2436 30” x 42” 24” x 36”
CSF-2645 32” x 51” 26” x 45”
CSF-3636 42” x 42” 36” x 36”
CSF-3645 42” x 51” 36” x 45”